KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MAMADOU DOUMBIA
TEL:+223.76.02.34.69.

BAMAKO-MALI
TRANSIT MALI
SAME AS ABOVE
GRAND RUBY ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
SB1KM28E90E043624 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
JTDBM28E900064644 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
SB1KZ28E10E007623 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
NMTBZ20E40R125519 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKRO0135500000259554

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2021-09-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

10.08 m3
10.08 m3
10.08 m3

8.81 m3
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